Сдача ГИА 9 класс 2011-2012 учебный год по МКОУ СОШ с.Новоселовка

	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Пол
	Русский Язык
	Математика
	Физика
	Химия
	Биология
	История России
	География
	Обществознание

	Бессарабов 
	Иван
	Сергеевич
	М
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 
	1

	Бузукин
	Иван
	Сергеевич
	М
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	1

	Бэлэнуцэ
	Алексей
	Геннадьевич
	М
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	1

	Казанков
	Дмитрий
	Александрович
	М
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	2
	 

	Лукьянчикова Алиса
	 
	Анатольевна
	Ж
	1
	1
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	2

	Лукьянчиков 
	Антон
	Анатольевич
	М
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	1

	Попкова
	Олеся
	Александровна
	Ж
	1
	1
	 
	 
	2
	 
	 
	1


	Пчелинцева
	Арина
	Вячеславовна
	Ж
	1
	1
	 
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 

	Шалыгин 
	Илья
	Андреевич
	М
	1
	1
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 


